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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 11/13/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Booster Club meeting LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
Fri 11/15/2013 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Bellflower High School Boys VAR Soccer @ Bellflower

HS 3pm
Sat 11/23/2013 9:00 am Boys Soccer uniform packing LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open

Los Alamitos High
Mon 11/25/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Kickoff Dinner Rush Park
Tue 12/03/2013 4:30 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Paramount HS Boys VAR Soccer @ Paramount

HS 4:30pm
Wed 12/04/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Soccer Montebello HS Boys VAR Soccer @ Montebello

HS TBD
Thu 12/05/2013 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soccer vs El Dorado

@ LAHS
Sat 12/07/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc Aliso Cup
Mon 12/09/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc Aliso Cup
Wed 12/11/2013 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field Boys VAR Soc vs LB Poly @

LAHS
Wed 12/18/2013 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Long Beach Wilson Boys VAR Soccr @ LB Wilson

3pm
Thu 12/19/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc South Torrance

Tourney TBD
Fri 12/20/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc South Torrance

Tourney TBD
Sat 12/21/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc South Torrance

Tourney TBD
Sun 12/22/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc South Torrance

Tourney TBD
Mon 12/23/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc South Torrance

Tourney TBD
Tue 12/24/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc ALUMNI Game

TBD
Fri 12/27/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Marina HS Boys VAR Soc Marina HS

Tourney TBD
Sat 12/28/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Marina HS Boys VAR Soc Marina HS

Tourney TBD
Mon 12/30/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Marina HS Boys VAR Soc Marina HS

Tourney TBD
Fri 01/03/2014 TBD Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High Boys VAR Soc vs Madera South

TBD
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Wed 01/08/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High

LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
B VAR Soccer vs HBHS @ John
Barnes Field

Fri 01/10/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Fountain Valley HS Boys VAR Soccer @ FVHS
Wed 01/15/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High

LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
B VAR Soc vs Marina @ LAHS

Fri 01/17/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High
LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field

B VAR Soc vs Edison @ LAHS

Fri 01/24/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High
LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field

B VAR Soc vs NHHS @ LAHS

Wed 01/29/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Huntington Beach HS Boys VAR Soccer @ HBHS
Fri 01/31/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Los Alamitos High

LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
B VAR Soc vs FVHS @ LAHS

Wed 02/05/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Marina HS Boys VAR Soccer @ Marina HS
Fri 02/07/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Edison HS Boys VAR Soccer @ Edison HS
Wed 02/12/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer Newport Harbor HS Boys VAR Soccer @ NHHS
Thu 02/20/2014 5:00 pm Boys Soccer vs Aliso Niguel HS LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field

Los Alamitos High
Boys Soccer vs Aliso Niguel HS
CIF Round 1

Tue 03/25/2014 6:00 pm Boys Soccer End of Year Banquet The Grand Boys Soccer End of Year
Banquet


